017909158 ATTORNET OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY PRISON and Addresse: TELEPHONE NO.: GIL GARCETTI, DISTRICT ATTORNEY (800) 615-8858 BUREAU OF FAMILY SUPPORT OPERATIONS 20221 HAMILTON AVENUE 17.929.158 PORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90502-1321 51F517 may pursuant to WM Codo 9511476.1 and 11478.2 SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES STREET ADDRESS. CENTRAL CIVIL WEST MARLING ACCRESSE 600 S. COMMONWEALTH 16TH FLOOR COTY AND 20 COOK: LOS ANGELES, CA 90005-0000 MANON NAME: CENTRAL CIVIL WEST PLAINTIFF: COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPMTY DEFENDANT: JASON SCOTT STINNETT CASE MANAGER **BY0118**4 NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGMENT You are notified that the following judgment was filed on idesel: 1. Dissolution of Marriage 2. Dissolution of Marriage - Status Only 3. Dissolution of Marriage - Reserving Jurisdiction over Termination of Marital Status 4. Legal Separation 5. Nullity Other (specify): PARENTAGE (GOVERNMENTAL) JOHN A. CLERKE/ EXECUTIVE OFFICER/ OCI 09 1996 Clerk, by -L Deputy Date: - NOTICE TO ATTORNEY OF RECORD OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY -Pursuant to the provisions of Code of Civil Procedure section 1952, if no appeal is filed the court may order the exhibits destroyed or otherwise disposed of after 60 days from the expiration of the appeal time. Effective date of termination of marksi status (specify): WARNING: NEITHER PARTY MAY REMARRY UNTIL THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE TEHMINATION OF MARITAL STATUS AS SHOWN IN THIS BOX. CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I certify that I am not a party to this cause and that a true copy of the Notice of Entry of Judgment was mailed first class, postage fully prepared, in a sealed envelope addressed as shown below, and that the notice was mailed. at (place): LOS ANGELES, CA 90005-0000 on (date): JOHN A. CLAPKE, MERCUTIVE OFFICER/ Clerk BUREAU OF FAMILY SUPPORT OPERATIONS JASON S. STIRNETT 6215 PACIFIC DR. 20221 HAMILTON AVENUE COMMERCE, CA 90040-0000 TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90502-1321 SENT BY COUNTY MESSENGER

GOVERNMENT ALL AGENCY INJURIES IN WAY, and YOR, Case 1) 77375,1 and 11478.21: TELEPHONE NO.: . (803) 615-8858	NON COUNT USE DALY
GIL GARCETTI, DISTRICT ATTORNEY BUREAU OF FAMILY SUPPORT OPERATIONS 53F533 20221 HAMILTON AVENUE TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90502-1321	FILED
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT
STREET ADDRESS: CENTRAL CIVIL WEST MARKAG ADDRESS: 600 S. COMMONWEALTH 16TH FLOOR GITY AND DR CODE: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90005-0000	FEB 1 8 1999
BRANCH NAME CENTRAL CIVIL WEST	JOHN A CLARKE, CLERK
PLAINTIFF: COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	AY C. MICOOWELL DEPUTY
DEPENDANT: JOSON SWH Stone #4	452
STIPULATION AND ORDER	EASE WINNESSE BY0118-474
present in court Attorney present in court (name): Per Welf. & Inst. Code \$\$11475.1 & 11478.2, Prosecuting Attorney (name): O. The "Obligor" for purposes of this order is The PARTIES AGREE THAT a. All orders previously made in this action shall remain in full force and effect except as specifically modified below. b. Obligor is the parent of and shall pay child support for the following children: Name Name	
(2) Other (specify): (3) Any support ordered shall continue until further order of court, unless terming c. Obligor owes support arrears as follows, as of (date): // 2 - 98 W. Child support: \$ 5,0/5,0/ Spousal support: \$	Family support: \$ mmencing (date): // - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - /
 g. Obligor shall provide written notification to the superior court clerk of any change in a new of any change of residence, income, or employment within 10 days. h. A wage and earnings assignment shall issue. 	residence and to an entire of the entire.
(Continued on reverse)	

Form Adopted by Rule 1298.06 Judicial Council of Conforma 1298.06 (Rev. January 1, 1996)